Flora Jr./Sr. High School
600 South Locust
Flora lllinois 62839

Phone (618) 662-8316

Game Schedule

Fax (618)662-2725

06/27/22

Volleybalt
2023-2024

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL  HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 08/29/23 Richland High Schoal Var./JVifresh Home 5:00 pm
Thu 08/31/23 Edwards County High School Var/JVffresh = Away 5:00 pm
Tue 08/05/23 Carmi-White County High Scheal Var.fJVifresh Home 5:00 pm
We 09/06/23 Lawrenceville High School VarfJ.V. Away 6:00 pm

09/09/23--09/09/23  Carlyle Tourn Varsity Away TBA
Thu 09/14/23 Fairfield High Schooi Var./JVifresh Away 5:00 pm
Sat 09/16/23 Flora Varsity Round Robin Varsity Home 8:30 am
Tue 09/19/23 Edwards County High School Var. /JV/fresh Home 5:00 pm
Thu 09/21/23 Hamilton County High School Var.fJVifresh Home 5:00 pm

09/23/23--09/23/23  Salem Fresh/Soph Tourn Fresh-Soph Away TBA
Tue 09/26/25 Eldorado High School VarlJ.V. Away 6:00 pm
Thu 09/28/23 Carmi-White County High School Var./JV/iresh Away 5:00 pm
Tue 10/03/23 Fairfield High School Var./JViiresh Home 5:00 pm
Thu 10/05/23 Cisne High School Var/J. V. Home 6:00 pm
Tue 10/10/23 Hamilton County High School Var./JV/fresh Away 5:00 pm
Thu 10/12/23 Eldorado High School Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Thu 10/19/23 Red Hill High School Var/J.V. Away 6:00 pm

10/23/23--10/26/23  Regionals Varsity TBA TBA
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